National LIVE Winners — September 2020

DATE
01/09/2020

02/09/2020
03/09/2020
04/09/2020

05/09/2020
06/09/2020

07/09/2020

08/09/2020
09/09/2020

10/09/2020

11/09/2020
12/09/2020
13/09/2020

14/09/2020

15/09/2020
16/09/2020
17/09/2020
18/09/2020

19/09/2020

20/09/2020

21/09/2020
22/09/2020
23/09/2020
24/09/2020
25/09/2020
26/09/2020
27/09/2020

28/09/2020
29/09/2020
30/09/2020

GAME ONE
Rushden

Glenrothes, EKilbride
Stevenage, Oldbury
Forgelii

Partick

Bilston

Romford

Gateshead

Beeston

Gateshead

Feltham

West Croydon

Hartlepool, Glasgow Possill

Newcastle

Bromborough
Bilston
Burnley New
Forgelii Glasgow

Reading, Paisley

Chandlers Wharf

Coatbridge
Leeds
Inverness
Southend
Widnes
Gateshead
Huddersfield

Birkenhead
Aberdeen

Brighton New

AFTERNOON GAME
AMOUNT

£1,526.74

£2,144.06
£1,865.76
£1,967.42

£3,409.98

£1,715.34

£1,753.06

£1,780.20

£2,111.86

£1,861.16

£1,840.00
£3,319.82

£1,734.66

£1,653.24

£1,686.36
£2,109.56
£1,831.26
£1,960.98

£3,145.02

£1,705.22

£1,758.12
£1,643.58
£2,125.66
£1,944.42
£1,978.00
£3,214.02
£1,817.92

£1,623.34
£1,401.16

£2,203.86

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAMETWO
Stratford

Glenrothes
Bolton
Mayfair Don

Chandlers Wharf

Grimsby

Talbot Road

Cardiff Canton

Glenrothes

Acocks Green

Aberdeen
Leeds

Burnley New

Partick

Inverness
Wallsend
Bilston
Glasgow Quay

Barrow, Hull Clough

Leicester

Walsall
Bilston, Meadowbank
Rotherham
X Gates Leeds
Wakefield
Norwich Ayls, Swansea
Burnley New

Barnsley
Mayfair Don

Colchester

AMOUNT
£1,781.58

£2,472.96
£2,165.22
£2,209.38

£4,042.02

£2,116.92

£1,946.26

£1,902.56

£2,281.14

£2,197.88

£2,249.86
£3,941.74

£2,150.96

£1,794.00

£1,909.46
£2,382.34
£2,199.26
£2,153.72

£3,628.94

£2,116.46

£2,042.40
£1,845.98
£2,374.52
£2,106.34
£2,381.42
£3,894.36
£2,071.38

£2,066.78
£1,896.12

£2,426.96

131580.7

DATE
01/09/2020

02/09/2020
03/09/2020
04/09/2020

05/09/2020
06/09/2020

07/09/2020

08/09/2020
09/09/2020

10/09/2020

11/09/2020
12/09/2020
13/09/2020

14/09/2020

15/09/2020
16/09/2020
17/09/2020
18/09/2020

19/09/2020

20/09/2020

21/09/2020
22/09/2020
23/09/2020
24/09/2020
25/09/2020
26/09/2020
27/09/2020

28/09/2020
29/09/2020
30/09/2020

GAME ONE
Runcorn

Gateshead
Elgin
Halifax, Rhyl
Wrexham,
Barkingside
Preston
Swansea,
Meadowbank,
Wakefield We
Livingston

Kirkcaldy

Biggleswade,
Cardiff

Leith, Rochdale

Hartlepool
Norwich Ayls,
Cricklewood

Wood Green

Kitts Green
York
Knotty Ash
Feltham

Walkden

Peterlee

Aberdeen
Gateshead
Gloucester

Dewsbury
Glenrothes

Merthyr Tydfil
Bexleyheath

Gloucester

Inverness
Chandlers Wharf,
Preston

. LIVE

EVENING GAME
AMOUNT

£4,732.48

£5,394.42
£5,456.52
£7,844.84

£7,261.10

£10,479.72

£4,422.45

£4,690.62

£5,742.64

£5,422.94

£7,435.44
£7,042.60

£9,950.72

£4,383.80

£4,640.48
£5,430.30
£5,381.08
£7,682.46

£6,731.64

£10,137.94

£4,404.04
£4,328.14
£5,366.36
£5,202.14
£7,415.66
£7,413.82
£11,684.46

£4,131.26
£4,648.30

£5,541.16

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAMETWO
Newport, Talbot
Road, Harlow
Northampton
Colchester
St Helens

Canvey Island

Doncaster

Tooting

Kidderminster
Coatbridge,
Walkden

Runcorn

Brierley Hill,
Grimsby
Northampton

Liverpool Huyton

Tooting,
Workington, Barnes
Hill, Cardiff
Liverpool Huyton
Rhyl
Torquay
Tooting
Wallsend,
Colchester
Forgelii Glasgow,
Thetford
Newark
Rhyl, Workington
Bilston
Cricklewood
Southend
Slough
Middleton
Rosehill Mdn,
Rushden
Walsall

Knotty Ash

AMOUNT
£4,809.30

£5,600.50
£5,527.82
£7,924.88

£7,502.60

£11,042.76

£4,534.68

£4,813.90

£5,977.24

£5,572.44

£7,640.14
£6,990.16

£10,390.48

£4,323.08

£4,684.18
£5,816.70
£5,650.18
£7,798.84

£7,052.72

£10,600.24

£4,404.96
£4,486.84
£5,483.66
£5,353.02
£7,602.42
£7,608.86
£12,026.70

£4,335.96
£5,109.22

£5,867.76

386931.77



