

## National LIVE Winners – September 2020

AFTERNOON GAME					EVENING GAME				
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT	DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT
01/09/2020	Rushden	£1,526.74	Stratford	£1,781.58	01/09/2020	Runcorn	£4,732.48	Newport, Talbot Road, Harlow	£4,809.30
02/09/2020	Glenrothes, E Kilbride	£2,144.06	Glenrothes	£2,472.96	02/09/2020	Gateshead	£5,394.42	Northampton	£5,600.50
03/09/2020	Stevenage, Oldbury	£1,865.76	Bolton	£2,165.22	03/09/2020	Elgin	£5,456.52	Colchester	£5,527.82
04/09/2020	Forge lii	£1,967.42	Mayfair Don	£2,209.38	04/09/2020	Halifax, Rhyl	£7,844.84	St Helens	£7,924.88
05/09/2020	Partick	£3,409.98	Chandlers Wharf	£4,042.02	05/09/2020	Wrexham, Barkingside	£7,261.10	Canvey Island	£7,502.60
06/09/2020	Bilston	£1,715.34	Grimsby	£2,116.92	06/09/2020	Preston	£10,479.72	Doncaster	£11,042.76
07/09/2020	Romford	£1,753.06	Talbot Road	£1,946.26	07/09/2020	Swansea, Meadowbank, Wakefield We	£4,422.45	Tooting	£4,534.68
08/09/2020	Gateshead	£1,780.20	Cardiff Canton	£1,902.56	08/09/2020	Livingston	£4,690.62	Kidderminster	£4,813.90
09/09/2020	Beeston	£2,111.86	Glenrothes	£2,281.14	09/09/2020	Kirkcaldy	£5,742.64	Coatbridge, Walkden	£5,977.24
10/09/2020	Gateshead	£1,861.16	Acocks Green	£2,197.88	10/09/2020	Biggleswade, Cardiff	£5,422.94	Runcorn	£5,572.44
11/09/2020	Feltham	£1,840.00	Aberdeen	£2,249.86	11/09/2020	Leith, Rochdale	£7,435.44	Brierley Hill, Grimsby	£7,640.14
12/09/2020	West Croydon	£3,319.82	Leeds	£3,941.74	12/09/2020	Hartlepool	£7,042.60	Northampton	£6,990.16
13/09/2020	Hartlepool, Glasgow Possill	£1,734.66	Burnley New	£2,150.96	13/09/2020	Norwich Ayls, Cricklewood	£9,950.72	Liverpool Huyton	£10,390.48
14/09/2020	Newcastle	£1,653.24	Partick	£1,794.00	14/09/2020	Wood Green	£4,383.80	Tooting, Workington, Barnes Hill, Cardiff	£4,323.08
15/09/2020	Bromborough	£1,686.36	Inverness	£1,909.46	15/09/2020	Kitts Green	£4,640.48	Liverpool Huyton	£4,684.18
16/09/2020	Bilston	£2,109.56	Wallsend	£2,382.34	16/09/2020	York	£5,430.30	Rhyl	£5,816.70
17/09/2020	Burnley New	£1,831.26	Bilston	£2,199.26	17/09/2020	Knotty Ash	£5,381.08	Torquay	£5,650.18
18/09/2020	Forge Iii Glasgow	£1,960.98	Glasgow Quay	£2,153.72	18/09/2020	Feltham	£7,682.46	Tooting	£7,798.84
19/09/2020	Reading, Paisley	£3,145.02	Barrow, Hull Clough	£3,628.94	19/09/2020	Walkden	£6,731.64	Wallsend, Colchester	£7,052.72
20/09/2020	Chandlers Wharf	£1,705.22	Leicester	£2,116.46	20/09/2020	Peterlee	£10,137.94	Forge Iii Glasgow, Thetford	£10,600.24
21/09/2020	Coatbridge	£1,758.12	Walsall	£2,042.40	21/09/2020	Aberdeen	£4,404.04	Newark	£4,404.96
22/09/2020	Leeds	£1,643.58	Bilston, Meadowbank	£1,845.98	22/09/2020	Gateshead	£4,328.14	Rhyl, Workington	£4,486.84
23/09/2020	Inverness	£2,125.66	Rotherham	£2,374.52	23/09/2020	Gloucester	£5,366.36	Bilston	£5,483.66
24/09/2020	Southend	£1,944.42	X Gates Leeds	£2,106.34	24/09/2020	Dewsbury	£5,202.14	Cricklewood	£5,353.02
25/09/2020	Widnes	£1,978.00	Wakefield	£2,381.42	25/09/2020	Glenrothes	£7,415.66	Southend	£7,602.42
26/09/2020	Gateshead	£3,214.02	Norwich Ayls, Swansea	£3,894.36	26/09/2020	Merthyr Tydfil	£7,413.82	Slough	£7,608.86
27/09/2020	Huddersfield	£1,817.92	Burnley New	£2,071.38	27/09/2020	Bexleyheath	£11,684.46	Middleton	£12,026.70
28/09/2020	Birkenhead	£1,623.34	Barnsley	£2,066.78	28/09/2020	Gloucester	£4,131.26	Rosehill Mdn, Rushden	£4,335.96
29/09/2020	Aberdeen	£1,401.16	Mayfair Don	£1,896.12	29/09/2020	Inverness	£4,648.30	Walsall	£5,109.22
30/09/2020	Brighton New	£2,203.86	Colchester	£2,426.96	30/09/2020	Chandlers Wharf, Preston	£5,541.16	Knotty Ash	£5,867.76
	A ETERNIOON PRIZES P	AID IN CHEET1		131580.7		EVENING DDIZE	S DAID IN SHEET1		386931.77
AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1				131300.7	EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1				300331.//